
2024 年江苏师范大学历史文化与旅游学院

世界史专业（全日制）硕士研究生复试成绩公示

考生编号
专业综合能

力考核成绩

外语能力

考核成绩
复试总成绩 备 注

106354313024272 192.20 18.50 210.70

106354313024298 188.00 18.50 206.50

102844211003503 189.00 17.00 206.00

106354313024266 190.80 14.50 205.30

100554333305045 185.20 16.50 201.70

103324210700482 186.40 13.50 199.90

106354313024239 141.80 19.00 160.80

106354313024251 135.40 16.50 151.90

100554000100244 124.60 18.50 143.10

106354313024289 126.00 14.00 140.00

106354313024183 125.40 14.00 139.40

100554333307883 123.60 14.00 137.60

106354313024261 123.80 12.50 136.30

101844210507457 121.60 14.00 135.60

106104060300084 119.00 13.50 132.50

106104060300010 弃考

100554333308140 弃考

103324210704525 弃考

100554000100239 弃考


